RODALONG
Standard Rodalong - 70cm high
RDP50 Rodalong - 6mm diameter - 50mtrs
RDP75 Rodalong - 6mm diameter - 7 5mtrs
RDP100 Rodalong - 6mm diameter - 1 00mtrs
RDP125 Rodalong - 6mm diameter -  125mtrs
RDP150 Rodalong - 6mm diameter - 150mtrs
RDP175 Rodalong - 6mm diameter - 175mtrs
RDP200 Rodalong - 6mm diameter - 200mtrs
RDP225 Rodalong - 6mm diameter - 225mtrs
RDP250 Rodalong - 6mm diameter - 250mtrs
Mini Rodalong - 36cm high
Product Code:
CMP50  Mini Rodalong - 4 mm diameter - 5 0mtrs
CMP80  Mini Rodalong - 4 mm diameter - 8 0mtrs